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Combined Schedules

updated 7/30/19
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Time Monday Aug. 26 Tuesday Aug. 27 Wednesday Aug. 28 Thursday Aug. 29 Friday Aug. 30

8-9AM

9-10AM
Introduction to Anatomy

 Drs. Evey/Zagon
 C3700

Gluteal Region 
 Dr. Zagon 

C3700

Posterior Thigh
Dr. Zagon

 C3700

10-11AM
Subinguinal Region & 
Anterior/Medial Thigh

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Ischiorectal Fossa  
 Dr. Zagon 

C3700

Popliteal Fossa
Dr. Zagon

 C3700

11-noon
Lab Preparation: Subinguinal 

Region
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Gluteal 
Region/Ischiorectal Fossa

Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Posterior 
Thigh/Popliteal Fossa

Dr. Evey (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

Lab: Introduction to Lab
 and Subinguinal Region 

Drs. Evey/ Zagon 
pgs: 1-4, 183-188

Lab:  Gluteal Region 
and Ischiorectal Fossa  

 
Drs. Evey/Zagon

pgs: 188-201 

Lab: Posterior Thigh and 
Popliteal Fossa 

Drs. Evey/ Zagon
pgs: 201-205 
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Time Monday Sept. 2 Tuesday Sept. 3 Wednesday Sept. 4 Thursday Sept. 5 Friday Sept. 6

8-9AM

9-10AM
 Leg 

Dr. Zagon
C3700

 Foot 
 Dr. Zagon 

C3700

Hip  and Knee Joints
 Dr. Zagon

C3700

10-11AM
 Leg   

 Dr. Zagon 
C3700

 Arches and Gait
Dr. Zagon

C3700

Ankle and Foot Joints 
Dr. Zagon 

C3700

11-noon
Lab Preparation: Leg

Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Foot, 
Arches, Gait

Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Hip, Knee,
Ankle/Tarsel Joints
Dr. Evey (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

LABOR DAY

Lab:  Leg

Drs. Evey/  Zagon
pgs: 205-216

Lab: Foot, Arches, Gait

Drs. Evey/ Zagon 
pgs: 216-221

Lab: Hip, Knee, Ankle, 
and Tarsal Joints 

Drs. Evey/ Zagon 
pgs: 222-227

RESEARCH
RETREAT

Auto Museum
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Time Monday Sept. 9 Tuesday Sept. 10 Wednesday Sept. 11 Thursday Sept. 12 Friday Sept. 13

8-9AM

9-10AM
Thoracic Wall 

and Vasculature 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Lungs and Mediastinal Walls 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Middle Mediastinum and 
Pericardial Sac 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

10-11AM
Plural Cavities 
and Recesses 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Movements and Joints
 of Respiration 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Heart and Superior 
Mediastinum 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

11-noon
Lab Preparation: Thoracic 

Wall, Pleural Cavities, Lungs
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Posterior Mediastinum & 
Autonomic Nervous Sys. 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM

PA Lec 3: Inguinal Canal, 
Inguinal Hernias, Spermatic 

Cord- Chirag

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 1: Fascial Layers & 
Vasculature of Abdominal 

Wall -Indira

4-5PM
PA Lec 2: Anterior Abdominal 

Wall Musculature -Darren

Lab: Thoracic Wall, Pleural 
Cavities,  Lungs and 
Mediastinal Walls  

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 31, 73-84

Lab: Middle Mediastinum, 
Pericadial Sac, Heart, and 

Superior Mediastinum

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 85-95

PA Lab 1: Anterior Abd. Wall, 
Rectus Sheath, Inguinal Canal, 
Spermatic Cord Pgs: 99-102, 
102-106,106-110, 146-148

Lab: Thoracic Wall, Pleural 
Cavities,  Lungs and 
Mediastinal Walls  

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 31, 73-84
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Time Monday Sept. 16 Tuesday Sept. 17 Wednesday Sept. 18 Thursday Sept. 19 Friday Sept. 20

8-9AM
Med. Lec: 9-10 (Indira)

Med. Lec: 10-11 (Michelle)

9-10AM

Echocardiography: Cardiac
Anatomy by Ultrasonic

Imaging 
Dr. Davidson (C3700)

10-11AM

11-noon

12-1PM

1-2PM
PA Lec 6:Foregut, Midgut, 

Hindgut, Celiac trunk, 
Stomach, Liver- Natalie 

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 4: Laparotomy, 

Umbilical ligaments & Folds- 
Dr. Evey

4-5PM
PA Lec 5: 

Peritonenum,Visceral 
Ligaments- Mihelle

Radiology: Introduction
and Lower Extremity

Dr. C. French
 C3700 

Clinical Correlate: Lower 
Extremity and Thorax 

Dr. Bollard 
(C3700)

PA Lab 2: Laparotomy, Abd. 
Viscera, Recessess, Sacs, 

Visceral Ligaments
Celiac trunk 

Pgs: 110-117, 117-127

Optional Grad Lab Review

Lab: Posterior Mediastinum, 
Azygo System

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 95-98

Written Exam: Anatomy of 
the Lower Limb and Thorax 

C3700

Laboratory Exam: Anatomy of 
the Lower Limb and Thorax 

MDL
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Time Monday Sept. 23 Tuesday Sept. 24 Wednesday Sept. 25 Thursday Sept. 26 Friday Sept. 27

8-9AM

9-10AM
Anterior Abdominal Wall and 

Rectus Sheath 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Inguinal Canal and Scrotum  
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Abdominal Cavity and Visceral 
Ligaments 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

10-11AM
Abdominal Layers and 

Scarpa's Fascia 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Spermatic Cord and Inguinal 
Hernias 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Development of the Greater 
and Lesser Sac 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

11-noon
Lab Preparation: Anterior 

Abdominal Wall
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Inguinal 
Canal, Sprematic Cord

Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Abdominal 
Viscera, Sacs/Viseral 

Ligaments
Dr  Evey (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM

PA Lec 9: Posterior Abd. Wall, 
Aorta, Kidneys, Diaphragm-

Chirag

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 7: Sm & Lg Intestine, 
Appendix, Paracolic Gutters-

Michelle

4-5PM
PA Lec 8: Duodenum, 
Pancreas, Portal Vein

Claire

Lab: Anterior Abdominal Wall 
and Rectus Sheath

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 99-102, 106-110

PA Lab 3:  Lg. Sm Intestine,
Liver, Spleen, Diaphragm, 

Duodenum, Pancreas
pgs: 127-131, 131-140

Lab: Inguinal Canal, Spermatic 
Cord 

and Scrotum
Drs. Evey and Zagon

pgs: 102-106, 146-148

Lab: Laparotomy, Abdominal 
Viscera, Gutters, Recesses, 

Sacs and Visceral Ligaments

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 110-117
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Time Monday Sept. 30 Tuesday Oct. 1 Wednesday  Oct. 2 Thursday Oct. 3 Friday Oct. 4

8-9AM

9-10AM
Vasculature-Foregut, Midgut, 

and Hindgut 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Liver and Diaphragm  
Dr. Zagon

C3700

Posterior Abdominal Wall and 
Autonomic NS 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

10-11AM
Nerve Supply-Foregut, 
Midgut, and Hindgut 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Duodenum, Pancreas 
and Gut 

Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Kidney and Suprarenal Gland
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

11-noon

Lab Preparation : Celiac, 
Superior & Inferior Mesenteric 

Arterial Trunks
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: GI Tract
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Posterior 
Abdominal Wall
Dr. Evey (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM PA Lec 12:Pelvic Fascia & 
Peritoneum-Michelle

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 10: Autonomic 
Innervation to Forefut, 

Midgut, Hindcut -Amanda

4-5PM
PA Lec 11: Skeleton, Male

and Female Perineum
Caitlin

Endo-Repro med labs Lab 10-noon Lab 8-10 Lab 10-noon Lab 8-noon

Lab: Celiac, Superior & 
Inferior Mesenteric Arterial 

Trunks

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 117-127

PA Lab 4: Male/Female 
Perineum, Pelvic Fascia, 

Peritoneum
pgs: 141-153, 165-170,

154-157
Lab: Removal& Inspection of 

GI Tract, Liver, Spleen, 
Diaphragm, Duodenum, and 

Pancreas 
pgs: 127-131

Lab: Posterior Abdominal 
Wall, Lumbar Plexus, 

Abdominal Aorta, 
Sympathetic Trunk

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 131-140
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Time Monday Oct. 7 Tuesday Oct. 8 Wednesday Oct. 9 Thursday Oct. 10 Friday Oct. 11

8-9AM
Med Lec: 8-9 (Chirag)

Med Lec: (Indira)
Endo-Repro Practical 

(7-noon)

9-10AM
Pelvis-Peritoneal Reflections 

and Fascia 
 Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Perineum-Anal and 
Urogenital Triangles 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Pelvic Walls, Fascia 
and Diaphragm 

 Dr. Zagon (C3700)

10-11AM
Uterus, Ovaries and 

Ligaments 
 Dr. Zagon (C3700)

Male and Female Perineum 
Dr. Zagon (C3700)

11-noon
Lab Preparation: Peritoneal 

Reflections
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Lab Preparation: Perineum
Dr. Evey (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM PA Lec 15:Female/Male Pelvic 
Diaphragm-Mary

 

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 13: Female/Male 

Bladder, Rectum, Anal Canal-
Indira

4-5PM
PA Lec 14: Female/Male 

Internal Iliac Artery, Pelvic 
Autonomic Plexus-Taylor

Radiology: Abdomen, Pelvis, 
and Perineum
Dr. N. Sarwini

(C3700)

Lab: Pelvic Wall, Diaphragm, 
Prudendal Canal, Ischiorectal 

Fossa

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 155-160, 175-177, 

163-165, 180-182

Lab: Peritoneal Reflections 
and Ligaments of Pelvic 

Viscera, Superitoneal Spaces, 
Uterus and Ovaries

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: 141-145, 154-155, 

171-175

PA Lab 5: Female/Male 
Bladder, rectum, Anal Canal, 

Pelvic Diaphragm, Pelvic 
Autonomic Plexus

pgs: 158-165, 175-182

  Lab: Male and Female 
Perineum, Urogenital 

Diaphragm
pgs:  148-154, 163-170
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Time Monday Oct. 14 Tuesday Oct. 15 Wednesday Oct. 16 Thursday Oct. 17 Friday Oct. 18

8-9AM

9-10AM
Ischiorectal Fossa, 
Muscular Fascia

 Dr. Zagon (C3700)

10-11AM
Pelvic Nerves and Vasculature 

Dr. Zagon  (C3700)

11-noon
Rectum and Anorectal 

Junction 
Dr. Zagon  (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

Lab: Pelvic Nerves and 
Vasculature-Internal Iliac 
Artery, Sacral Splanchnic 

Nerves

Drs. Evey and Zagon
pgs: (M) 160-162  
         (F) 178-180

Laboratory Exam: Anatomy of 
the Abdomen, Pelvis and 

Perineum 
MDL

Clinical Correlate: Abdomen, 
Pelvis and Perineum 

Dr. Bollard 
C3700

Exam 
REVIEW

Grad Optional Lab Review: 

PA EXAM 1 Abdomen,Pelvis, 
Perineum

Written Exam: Anatomy of 
the Abdomen, Pelvis and 

Perineum 
C3700
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Time Monday Oct. 21 Tuesday Oct. 22 Wednesday Oct. 23 Thursday Oct. 24 Friday Oct. 25

8-9AM

9-10AM
Back-Surface Anatomy

Dr. Evey 
C3700

Suboccipital Region 
Dr. Evey  
C3700 

Upper Limb- 
Surface Anatomy
Dr. Evey  (C3700) 

10-11AM
Back-Skeleton

Dr. Evey 
C3700

Vertebral Canal
Dr. Evey  
C3700 

Typical Spinal Nerve 
Dr. Evey  
C3700 

11-noon
Back-Muscles

Dr. Evey 
 C3700 

Spinal Cord
Dr. Evey 
  C3700 

Scapular Region
Dr. Evey 
C3700 

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM
NO PA Anatomy classes 

(Oct. 21-25)

Back-Bones, Ligaments, 
Facsia, Muscles, Vasculature

Dr. Evey
pgs: 5-15

Scapular Region

Dr. Evey
pgs: 23-34

Suboccipital Region, Vertebral 
Canal and 

Spinal Cord

Dr. Evey
pgs: 16-22
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Time Monday Oct. 28 Tuesday Oct. 29 Wednesday Oct. 30 Thursday Oct. 31 Friday Nov. 1

8-9AM

9-10AM
Axilla-Boundaries and 

Vasculature 
 Dr. Evey  (C3700)

Arm-Compartments 
and Function

Dr. Evey (C3700)

Hand 
Dr. Evey
C3700

10-11AM
Brachial Plexus 

Dr. Evey 
C3700

Cubital Fossa
Dr. Evey
C3700

Extensor Region of Forearm 
Dr. Evey (C3700)

11-noon
Nerve Injury

Dr. Evey 
C3700

Flexor Region of Forearm
Dr. Evey
C3700

Joints of the Upper Limb
 Dr. Evey (C3700)

12-1PM

1-2PM

PA Lec 3: Anterior Triangle, 
Ext. Carotid Artery, Thyroid 

Amanda

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 1: Intro to Cranial 

Nerves & ANS, Cervical Fascia 
& Spaces-Dr. Evey

4-5PM
PA Lec 2: Posterior Triangle, 

Cervical Plexus
Michelle

Axilla and Brachial Plexus

Dr. Evey
pgs: 35-39

Hand, Extensor Region 
Forearm, and Joints

Dr. Evey
pgs: 52-65

PA Lab 1: Posterior/ Anterior 
Tringle

pgs: 229-231, 234-241

Arm, Cubital Fossa and Flexor 
Region of Forearm

Dr. Evey
pgs: 39-51
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Time Monday Nov. 4 Tuesday Nov. 5 Wednesday Nov. 6 Thursday Nov. 7 Friday Nov. 8

8-9AM

9-10AM
Clinical Correlate: Hand 

Dr. Hauck
C3700

10-11AM

11-noon
 Review

Dr. Evey C3700

12-1PM

1-2PM

PA Lec 6: 
Temporal/Infratemporal 

Fossa, Otic Ganglion-Chirag

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 4: Root of Neck-

Vertebral Triangle, Pancoast 
Tumor-Indira

4-5PM
PA Lec 5: Ext. Skull, Face, 

Scalp, Parotid Region
Michelle

Written Exam: Anatomy of 
the Back and Upper Limb

C3700

Clinical Correlate: Internal 
Medicine-Back and Upper 

Extremity 
Dr. Bollard 

C3700

Joints of the Upper Limb
Dr. Evey

pgs: 65-71

PA Lab 2: Root of Neck, Skull, 
Face, Parotid Region

pgs: 241-244, 244-256, 
256-262

Grad Optional Review

Radiology: Back 
and Upper Extremity

Dr. C. French
C3700

Laboratory Exam: Anatomy of 
the Back and Upper Limb

MDL
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Time Monday Nov. 11 Tuesday Nov. 12 Wednesday Nov. 13 Thursday Nov. 14 Friday Nov. 15

8-9AM
Med Lec: 10-11 (Michelle)
Med Lec: 11-noon (Chirag)

9-10AM
Introduction to 
Cranial Nerve

Dr. Evey  (C3700)

Posterior Triangle-
Deep Structures
Dr. Evey (C3700)

Root of Neck
Dr. Evey 
C3700

10-11AM
Cervical Fasciae and Spaces

 Dr. Evey
 C3700 

Anterior Triangle-Superficial
 Dr. Evey (C3700)

Vertebral Triangle
 Dr. Evey
  C3700 

11-noon
Posterior Triangle-

Superficial
 Dr. Evey  (C3700) 

Anterior Triangle-Deep
 Dr. Evey
 C3700 

Pancoast Tumor
 Dr. Evey
  C3700 

12-1PM

1-2PM
PA Lec 9: Orbit, Globe & 

Ciliary Ganglion 
Caitlin

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 7: Interior of Skull, 

Cranial Fossae, Sinuses
Dave

4-5PM
PA Lec 8:  Gross Anatomy, 

Function & Blood supply of 
Brain-Chirag

 Head-Neck Lab 10-noon H&N Lab 8-10/ 10-noon H&N Lab 8-10/ 10-noon H&N Lab 8-10/ 10-noon

Grad Lab moved to
 Tuesday due to the

Medical schedule

Posterior Triangle 

Dr. Evey
pgs: 229-233

GRAD LAB 1-5PM PA Lab 3: Interior of Skull, 
Orbit, Globe, Ciliary Ganglion

pgs: 263-275, 276-283

Anterior Triangle
Dr. Evey

pgs: 234-241

Root of Neck

Dr. Evey
pgs: 241-244
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Time Monday Nov. 18 Tuesday Nov. 19 Wednesday Nov. 20 Thursday Nov. 21 Friday Nov. 22

8-9AM
Med Lec: 9-10 (Taylor)

Med Lec: 10-11 (Michelle)
Cardio

Med Lec: 8-9 (Caitlin)
Med Lec: (Chirag)

Med Lec: 8-9 (Amanda)
Med Lec: (Indira)

Head/Neck Practical 
(7-noon)

 Lec:11-noon (Caitlin)

9-10AM
Exterior of Skull

 Dr. Evey
 C3700 

Parotid Region and Scalp
Dr. Evey  
C3700 

Infratemporal Fossa
Vessels 

Dr. Evey  (C3700) 

10-11AM
Face-Superficial Structures  

Dr. Evey
C3700

Infratemporal Fossa Nerves 
Dr. Evey  (C3700) 

Clinical Correlate:
Larynx

Dr. McGinn ( C3700)

11-noon
Face-Deep Structures

Dr. Evey  
C3700 

Temporomandibular Joint 
 Dr. Evey 
 C3700 

Pharynx
Dr. Evey 
C3700

12-1PM

1-2PM

PA Lec 12:  Craniovertebral 
Joints, Prevertebral Region 

Indira

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

 Head-Neck Lab 10-noon Head-Neck Lab 10-noon

 

Skull and Face

Dr. Evey
pgs: 244-252

Temporal Region and 
Infratemporal Fossa

Dr. Evey
pgs: 256-262

PA Lab 4: Prevertebral 
Region, Thyroid

pgs: 283-286

Parotid region
Dr. Evey

pgs: 252-256

Anterior/Posterior Triangle
and Thyroid

 Dr. Goldenberg
  C1847A/B

Lecture both grad & PA's
(PA lec 10 & 11)



Fall 2019 Anatomy
Combined Schedules

updated 7/30/19
14

Time Monday Nov. 25 Tuesday Nov. 26 Wednesday Nov. 27 Thursday Nov. 28 Friday Nov. 29

8-9AM

9-10AM

10-11AM

11-noon

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 13: Pharynx & Nasal 

Cavities
Indira

4-5PM
PA Lec 14: Palate, Oral Cavity 

and Larynx
Taylor

Graduate student-Thanksgiving Break (Nov 25-29)

Thanksgiving break 
for PA's
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Time Monday Dec. 2 Tuesday Dec. 3 Wednesday Dec. 4 Thursday Dec. 5 Friday Dec. 6

8-9AM

9-10AM
Interior of Skull

Dr. Evey
 C3700

Clinical Correlate:
Globe

Dr. Quillen (C3700)  

Prevertebral Region 
Dr. Evey 
C3700

10-11AM
Cranial Fossae 

Dr. Evey 
C3700

Clinical Correlate:
Orbit

Dr. Wilkinson (C3700)  

Pterygopalatine Ganglion 
Dr. Evey
 C3700

11-noon
Cavernous Sinus  

Dr. Evey 
C3700

Ciliary Ganglion 
 Dr. Evey 

C3700

12-1PM

1-2PM Exam Review
Dr. Evey

2-3PM

3-4PM
PA Lec 15: Pterygopalatine 

Fossa & Ganglion
Dr. Evey

4-5PM
PA Lec 16: Temporal Bone & 

Ear
Anna

Cardio Lab 10-noon Cardio Lab 8-10/10-noon

Interior of Skull

Dr. Evey
pgs: 263-283

PA Lab 5: Pharynx/Larynx, 
Nasal/Oral Cavities, 
Temporal Bone, Ear

pgs: 286-294, 294-307, 
308-312

Orbit
Dr. Evey

pgs: 276-283

Pharynx, Larynx, Prevertebral 
Region

Dr. Evey
pgs: 283-307
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Time Monday Dec. 9 Tuesday Dec. 10 Wednesday Dec. 11 Thursday Dec. 12 Friday Dec. 13

8-9AM

9-10AM

10-11AM

11-noon

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

Cardio Lab 8-10 Cardio Lab 10-noon

Written Exam: Anatomy of 
the Head and Neck

C3626

Clinical Correlate: Internal 
Medicine-Head and Neck

Dr. Bollard
C3700

Radiology: Head and Neck
Dr. Kanekar

C3700

Laboratory Exam: Anatomy of 
the Head and Neck

MDL

PA EXAM 2

Temporal Bone
and Lab Review

Dr. Evey
pgs: 307-312

Pharynx, Larynx, Prevertebral 
Region

Dr. Evey
pgs: 283-307
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Time Monday Dec. 16 Tuesday Dec. 17 Wednesday Dec. 18 Thursday Dec. 19 Friday Dec. 20

8-9AM
Cardio Practical

7-noon

9-10AM

10-11AM

11-noon

12-1PM

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

FINALS WEEK
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